COUNTY

Adams
Alamosa
Arapahoe
Archuleta
Baca

Bent
Boulder
Broomfield
Chaffee
Cheyenne

Clear Creek
Conejos
Costilla
Crowley
Custer

Delta
Denver
Dolores
Douglas
Eagle

El Paso
Elbert
Fremont
Garfield
Gilpin

Grand
Gunnison
Hinsdale
Huerfano
Jackson

COLORADO STATE ASSESSED PROPERTY

ASSESSED VALUATION BY COUNTY

COMPARISON 2006 TO 2007

2006

$302,310,500
10,276,400
272,494,000
10,608,100
27,422,100

15,507,000
131,405,100
49,418,000
12,869,100
11,401,500

14,841,100
3,623,200
4,292,500
3,694,700
3,626,000

22,590,900
750,830,200
10,245,100
115,320,000
51,023,300

248,220,800
15,944,200
21,223,100
51,865,300

4,934,700

25,518,300
9,454,000
718,600
15,906,000
2,181,200

2007

$317,107,000
10,950,787
309,431,500
10,576,800
30,973,600

16,871,300
143,037,600
54,561,500
14,045,800
12,591,600

15,309,600
3,753,700
4,626,282
3,590,900
3,703,700

23,138,800
784,025,200
11,318,200
137,180,000
56,528,000

269,058,500
17,625,600
23,444,600
56,632,200

5,864,400

27,054,900
11,081,500
789,600
17,404,331
2,270,000

INCREASE
(DECREASE)

$14,796,500
674,387
36,937,500
-31,300
3,551,500

1,364,300
11,632,500
5,143,500
1,176,700
1,190,100

468,500
130,500
333,782
-103,800
77,700

547,900
33,195,000
1,073,100
21,860,000
5,504,700

20,837,700
1,681,400
2,221,500
4,766,900

929,700

1,536,600
1,627,500
71,000
1,498,331
88,800



COUNTY

Jefferson
Kiowa

Kit Carson
La Plata
Lake

Larimer

Las Animas
Lincoln
Logan
Mesa

Mineral
Moffat
Montezuma
Montrose
Morgan

Otero
Ouray
Park
Phillips
Pitkin

Prowers
Pueblo

Rio Blanco
Rio Grande
Routt

Saguache
San Juan
San Miguel
Sedgwick
Summit

Teller
Washington
Weld

Yuma

TOTALS

COLORADO STATE ASSESSED PROPERTY

ASSESSED VALUATION BY COUNTY

COMPARISON 2006 TO 2007

2006

230,513,500
4,143,200
17,018,700
61,750,200
8,988,300

80,060,900
48,126,700
21,273,800
38,746,700
88,147,900

968,400
163,345,100
34,346,500
51,888,900
137,870,100

22,246,900
5,076,000
11,153,700
2,851,500
16,418,500

43,336,800
118,276,100
33,455,900
8,508,500
79,113,000

5,196,200
1,902,300
12,176,900
9,829,400
26,180,100

12,635,400
19,438,800
386,413,500
22,842,300

$4,044,005,700

2007

242,323,900
4,321,800
18,625,100
68,252,400
9,491,200

92,769,300
56,058,300
22,613,400
46,423,500
97,418,500

987,200
196,643,800
36,702,300
55,386,800
139,262,600

23,152,200
5,583,200
14,396,700
3,032,700
23,305,200

43,987,300
125,643,800
59,583,000
9,597,872
81,376,700

5,159,700
2,237,700
13,620,400
10,328,800
27,662,800

14,405,500
21,213,100
412,848,000
29,605,600

$4,408,567,872

INCREASE
(DECREASE)

11,810,400
178,600
1,606,400
6,502,200
502,900

12,708,400
7,931,600
1,339,600
7,676,800
9,270,600

18,800
33,298,700
2,355,800
3,497,900
1,392,500

905,300
507,200
3,243,000
181,200
6,886,700

650,500
7,367,700
26,127,100
1,089,372
2,263,700

-36,500
335,400
1,443,500
499,400
1,482,700

1,770,100
1,774,300
26,434,500
6,763,300

$364,562,172



